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Nazwisko, Imie
AKSZAK-OKINCZYC LUKASZ
BACAL KATARZYNA
BACAL WACLAW
BOBIK JANUSZ
BOCIAN KRZYSZTOF
BOZANSKA EMILIA
BYLINOWSKA-UCHWAT MAJA
CHAJECKA MALGORZATA

DABROWSKI ANDRZEJ
DAHLKE ANTONI

DUKAJ ZBIGNIEW
FERENSTEIN KRZYSZTOF
GAJDA WLODZIMIERZ
GORSKA ZOFIA
GLOSKOWSKI TADEUSZ
GLUCHOWSKA MARTA
HELAK STANISLAW
HELAK BARBARA
ISKIERKO STANISLAW
JARECKI BOGUSLAW
JARZYCKA-STEFANSKA AGATA
JASINSKI STANISLAW
JECHNA DARIUSZ
JONCA MARCIN
JONCZYK ADAM

KABALA STEFAN
Kaminski Jozef

KIERZEK KRZYSZTOF
KOCZORSKI EUGENIUSZ

KOCZUROWSKA-WAWRZKIEWICZ KAJA

KOWALA TOMASZ
KOWERSKI JACEK

KOZA TADEUSZ
KOZIAROWSKI KRZYSZTOF
KOLAKOWSKI WLODZIMIERZ
KRAWCZYK MALGORZATA
KRENCIK JULIA
KRYSMANN PIOTR
KRZYZANOWSKI ROMAN
KUCHEJDA BOGDAN
KUSWIK ANDRZEJ
LIMANOWSKI JAN
LORKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
LUSINA DANUTA
MALKOWSKA-PIOTROWSKA ANNA
MARCHWICKA DOROTA
MARCHWICKI STANISLAW
MARCZAK MAREK
MARKIEWICZ MAREK
MARON OLAF

MASLOWSKI MICHAL
Mastowski Piotr

MATLAWSKI ANDRZEJ

WzJ
MAZ

PKA
PKA
ZPO
LUL

MAL
PKA
POM

LUL
WIE
MAZ
WMA
OPO
POM
LOD
POM
WIE
WIE
POM
ZPO
POM
ZPO
MAZ
SLA
POM
OPO
WMA

MAZ
POM
LUB

ZPO
SLA

MAL
MAZ
OPO
MAZ
DOS
DOS
SLA

WIE

MAZ
POM
MAL
KPO
LOD
LOD
OPO
ZPO
LUB

KPO
KPO
WIE
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1
890
743
1155
648
1670
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882
945
1283
987
1429
296
1245
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774

1151
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122
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648
121
934
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MELGIES JERZY
Miechowicz Daniel
MOSSAKOWSKI TOMASZ
MRUGAtA RUDOLF
NIESTRAWSKA EWA
OLENDER ADAM
PACYNSKI ANTONI
PACYNSKI MARCIN
PACYNSKI PIOTR

Pawlak Leszek
PAWLOWICZ MAREK
PEKALSKI JACEK
PIETRZAK SLtAWOMIR
PISARSKA MARIOLA
PODGORSKI MIECZYSLAW
PRON AGNIESZKA
PRZYBYLA PAWEL
PLATOS JAROSEAW
RAFALAK KRZYSZTOF
RATAJCZAK JAN
SKOCZYLAS JAN

SUCHAN KATARZYNA
SYDOW ROBERT
SZASZKIEWICZ HUBERT
SZMYTKOWSKI PIOTR
SZRAJER OSKAR
SZRAJER HERBERT
SZUBER BEATA
SZYMONIAK TADEUSZ
TOKARSKI PIOTR JACEK
TOMASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
TURA TOMASZ

Turowska Jolanta

UCHWAT WLODZIMIERZ
WIERZCHOWSKI JAROSEAW
WISLOCKI JACEK
WITKOWSKI ZBIGNIEW
WEODARCZYK DOROTA
Witkowski Zbigniew
WODYNSKI JACEK
WOJCIECHOWSKI MACIEJ
ZAGOR HELENA

ZAGOR JOZEF
ZIEMINSKA-MILANOWSKA KATARZYNA
ZOLKIEWSKI ANDRZEJ

LUL
ZPO
WIE
OPO
WIE
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PKA
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LUL
MAZ
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967
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1541
121
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2730
965
771
946
1933
1732

1934

466
1792
962
929
607
853
1303
S00078
507
673
529
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1111
1793
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278
1569
1338
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